Automata 1.3

Identificacibn Nombre
1102820246 EVA
SANDRIT
H
1102826333 ALFREIN
A
1103738870 CARLOS
MARIO
1104261444 ISABELL
A
1104258295 CARLOS
FARID
114356292 Keiner
Enrique
1103500804 CAMILO
ANDRES
1103742132 ANGI
DEL
CARMEN
1052954327 EIDER
MANUEL
1103740144 ISAAC
DAVID
1103502001 JUAN
CAMILO
1102810291 Jesus
David
1102811905 NATALY
ANDREA
1102821674 Maria
Camila
1102829454 LUZ
ANGELA
1102854738 JESUS
DAVID
1103804121 IVAN

RENE

Apellido Sede
ZABALETA
DIAZ

SIERRA
LEGUIA
RUIZ CIRO

RUIZ CIRO

ROMERO
CAMPO
Rodriguez
Romaro
PEREZ
PEREZ
LAGUNA
VERGARA

LAGUNA
MENDOZA
HERNAND
EZ
MORALES
HADECHIN
E CHAVEZ
Domiguez
Tapia
DISCUVIC
HE
ROMERO
Cobo
Garcia
AMED
CANTILLO
ALVAREZ
SAAD
ACUNA
LOGATTO

Jornada

Unica

Tarde

Tarde

Tarde

Unica

Unica

Tarde

Tarde

Tarde

Tarde

Tarde

Unica

Tarde

Unica

Unica

Tarde

Tarde

Grupo

H3B

H3B
H3B
H3B
H3B
H3B
H3B

H3B

H3B

H3B

H3B
H3B

H3B

H3B
H3B
H3B

H3B

Genero

Masculin 8
0
Masculin 8
0

Femenin 8
o]

Femenin 8
0
Femenin 8
o]

Edad Nivel educativo

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria



